B100
Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
B
Filters, Regulators, Lubricators
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Relieving

   Inlet Pressure = 100 PSI (6.9 bar)
  = “Most Popular”
Ordering Information
Model
Type
Port
Size
With Gauge
5 to 125 PSIG
(0.4 to 8.6 bar)
With Gauge
10 to 250 PSIG
 (0.7 to 17.2 bar)
With Gauge
3 to 60 PSIG
(0.2 to 4.1 bar)
Without Gauge
5 to 125 PSIG
(0.4 to 8.6 bar)
Without Gauge
10 to 250 PSIG
(0.7 to 17.2 bar)
Without Gauge
3 to 60 PSIG
(0.2 to 4.1 bar)
Relieving
3/8 R28-03-F0G0 R28-03-G0G0 R28-03-D0G0 R28-03-F000 R28-03-G000 R28-03-D000
1/2 R28-04-F0G0 R28-04-G0G0 R28-04-D0G0 R28-04-F000 R28-04-G000 R28-04-D000
3/4 R28-06-F0G0 R28-06-G0G0 R28-06-D0G0 R28-06-F000 R28-06-G000 R28-06-D000
Non-relieving
3/8 R28-03-R0G0 R28-03-S0G0 R28-03-W0G0 R28-03-R000 R28-03-S000 R28-03-W000
1/2 R28-04-R0G0 R28-04-S0G0 R28-04-W0G0 R28-04-R000 R28-04-S000 R28-04-W000
3/4 R28-06-R0G0 R28-06-S0G0 R28-06-W0G0 R28-06-R000 R28-06-S000 R28-06-W000
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffi x letter in the designated position of the model number.
Standard Modular Regulator R28